SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Apr 30, 22
Apr 30, 22
May 07, 22
May 14, 22
May 21, 22
May 21, 22
May 29, 22
Jun 04, 22
Jun 11, 22
Jun 18, 22
Jun 25, 22

spring 2022 / UNDER 8/10 (2012-2015)

Home
BRUINS
BRUINS
FLYERS
Stars
FLYERS
Stars
BRUINS
BRUINS
FLYERS
Stars

BRUINS
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Visitor
FLYERS
Stars

BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
Stars

Stars

BRUINS
BRUINS
FLYERS

Time

10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Location

Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena
Heron Park Arena

Heron Park Arena



